



**CHEF FRANCISCO**  
**KRAFT HEINZ FS FROZEN**  
**APPROVED**

**DOT** 463294  
**MFG** 10032414805572  
**GTIN** 10032414805572

**Quality Chef Twice Baked Potato Soup, 8 Pound Bag - 4 per Case**  
**4-8 POUND**

33 lbs, 0.76 cube, 13 per layer, 65 per pallet

**Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10032414805572)**

- Features:** Diced russet potatoes and fresh onions in a velvety Cheddar and Parmesan cheese sauce seasoned with chives and cracked black pepper, GF and vegetarian.
- Preparation and Cooking:** Simmer - See case packaging for more information about Preparation and Cooking Suggestions
- Storage:** BOX/CARTON Corrugated or Solid Frozen Storage -30 to -18 °C / -22 to 0 °F

**Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10032414805572)**

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

<b>Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)</b>	
60 Servings Per Container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>245.0 g</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>280.0</b>
	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 15.0 g	19.0%
Saturated Fat 9.0 g	44.0%
Trans Fat 0.0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 45.0 mg	15.0%
<b>Sodium</b> 770.0 mg	34.0%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 27.0 g	10.0%
Dietary Fiber 2.0 g	7.0%
<b>Sugar</b> 5.0 g	
Added Sugar 0.0 g	0.0%
<b>Protein</b> 11.0 g	22.0%
<b>Potassium</b> 510.0 mg	10.0%
<b>Calcium</b> 270.0 mg	20.0%
<b>Iron</b> 0.8 mg	4.0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

- Ingredients:** WATER, MILK (VITAMIN D3), POTATOES (RUSSET POTATOES, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE), DEHYDRATED POTATOES (COOKED POTATOES, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE), PASTEURIZED PROCESSED CHEDDAR CHEESE (CHEDDAR CHEESE [MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, MILKFAT, SALT, APOCAROTENAL [COLOR]), ONIONS, PASTEURIZED GOUDA CHEESE PRODUCT WITH SMOKE FLAVOR (CHEESE [MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYME], WATER, SKIM MILK, CREAM, CASEIN, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE, XANTHAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, SODIUM BICARBONATE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: SOUR CREAM (CULTURED SKIM MILK AND CREAM, WHEY, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM CITRATE, LOCUST BEAN GUM, POTASSIUM SORBATE), UNSALTED BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORINGS), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, NONFAT MILK, ONION PUREE, FLAVOR BASE (WATER, SALT, HYDROLYZED SOY AND CORN PROTEIN, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CORN OIL, ONION POWDER, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, FLAVORING, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE, SUGAR, GARLIC POWDER, TURMERIC), POTATO FLAKES, RICE FLOUR, CHIVES, GRANULATED GARLIC, PEPPER SAUCE (VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT), SALT, ONION POWDER, SPICE, WHITE PEPPER.

**Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10032414805572)**

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

- Allergen Values (FDA)** Contains: Milk
- Allergen Values (FDA)** Contains: Soy
- Suitable For Diet** Organic Not Organic